MIDDLETOWNSHIP PAC
212 BAYBERRY DRIVE

CAPE MAY COURTHOUSE, NJ 08210
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NATIONALS GENERAL SCHEDULE

THEATER DOORS/DRESSING ROOMS OPEN
15 MIN BEFORE DAILY START TIME

7:30AM | DANCE WARZ “SOLOIST” CHECK IN lobby
7:45AM- | DANCE WARZ REHEARSAL SECRET
10:45AM | TEAM SHARKNADO, JAWS AND TIGER SHARKS
NATIONALS BEGINS- SESSION 1
11:45AM | 13 & UP COMPETIVE SOLOS THEATER
6:40PM | DINNER BREAK 15 MIN
6:55PM |13 & UP COMP SOLOS CONT. THEATER
AWARDS 1
11:05PM 13 & UP COMPETITIVE SOLOS THEATER

DANCE WARZ REHEARSALS ARE CLOSED
ONLY PARTICIPATING DANCERS ALLOWED

VENUE DOORS CLOSE 20 MIN AFTER LAST AWARDS

6:30-7:30PM

8:45PM

2:15PM

3PM

5:30PM

6PM

Tuesday JULY 10

THEATER DOORS/DRESSING ROOMS OPEN
15 MIN BEFORE DAILY START TIME

SESSION 2 BEGINS
8AM

12 & UNDER COMPETIVE SOLOS
AWARDS 2
12 & UNDER COMPETITVE SOLOS

SESSION 3 BEGINS

12 & UNDER COMPETITVE DUO & TRIOS
AWARDS 3

12 & UNDER D/T COMPETITIVE

SESSION 4
13 &UP D/T COMPETITIVE

12 & UNDER IMPROV CHALLENGE

AWARDS 4
13 & UP COMPETITIVE D/T

VIDEOTAPING & PHOTOGRAPHY ARE NOT ALLOWED

IN THE THEATER! THIS INCLUDES USING
CELLPHONES/TABLETS!

THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION!

VENUE DOORS CLOSE 20 MIN AFTER LAST AWARDS

THEATER

THEATER

THEATER

THEATER

THEATER

CAFETERIA

THEATER




8AM

11-11:45AM

12:10PM

12:45-1:30PM

12:50PM

1:45-2:45PM

3:30-4:30PM

4:50PM

4:50-5:50PM

5:50PM

6:20PM

7:45-9PM

TRUE TALENT NATIONALS

Wednesday JULY 11

MEMES & VINES DAY! DRESS LIKE YOUR FAV!

SESSION 5 BEGINS
12 & UNDER COMP SMALL GROUPS

HIP HOP MASTERCLASS AGES 13 & UP

AWARDS 5 12 & UNDER COMP SM GROUPS

13 & UP TAP MASTERCLASS WITH JOHN MANZARI

SESSION 6 BEGINS
ALL AGES NOVICE SOLOS

TEAM TIGER SHARKS CLOSED REHEARSAL

TEAM JAWS CLOSED REHEARSAL

AWARDS 6 ALL NOVICE SOLOS

TEAM SHARKNADO CLOSED REHEARSAL
AWARDS 7 COMP/NOVICE SOLO TITLE AWARDS &
ALL PHOTOGENICS AWARDS

SAME SONG CHALLENGE

AFTER PARTY-DANCERS & TEACHERS ONLY

Venue doors close promptly 10 min after 9pm

THEATER

CAFETERIA

THEATER

CAFETERIA

THEATER

CAFETERIA

CAFETERIA

THEATER

CAFETERIA

THEATER

THEATER

CAFETERIA

8-8:20AM

8-9AM

8:30AM

9:15-
10:30AM

10:30-
11:30AM

11:30-
12:15PM

12:30PM

12:30-
1:30PM

2PM

6:15PM

7:45PM

8:15PM

GENERAL SCHEDULE CONT.

Thursday JULY 12

JERSEY SHORE DAY- DRESS IN BEACH GEAR!
ALL SOLO TITLE WINNERS PHOTOS

TEAM JAWS CLOSED REHEARSAL

SESSION 8 BEGINS
ALL NOVICE D/T & SMGRPS & LG GRPS

IMPROV CHALLENGE AGES 13 & UP

TEAM SHARKNADO CLOSED REHEARSAL

JAZZ MASTERCLASS WITH KINDRA AGES 12 & UNDER

AWARDS 8 ALL NOVICE D/T, SM GP, LG GP

TEAM TIGER SHARK CLOSED REHEARSAL

SESSION 9 BEGINS ALL COMP LG GP, ALL PRODUCTION
AND PRODUCTION SHOWDOWN

DINNER BREAK 15 MIN

PARENT LIP SYNC BATTLE

AWARDS 9 ALL COMP LG, PROD, PROD SHOWDOWN
& PARENTS LIP SYNC

Venue doors close promptly 20 min after last awards

CAFETERIA

THEATER

CAFETERIA

CAFETERIA

CAFETERIA

THEATER

CAFETERIA

THEATER

THEATER

THEATER




8AM

11:15AM

12:15PM

2PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

TRUE TALENT NATIONALS

Friday JULY 13

DANCE WARZ DAY! SUPPORT YOUR TEAM!
SESSION 10 13 & UP SMALL GROUPS COMP

SESSION 10 AWARDS

TEAM TIGER SHARKS, JAWS & SHARNADO CLOSED
REHEARSAL

DANCE WARZ & DIRECTOR'’S DOUBLETAKE REPORT
BACKSTAGE, THEATER OPENS FOR
TEACHERS/DANCERS

THEATER OPENS FOR PARENTS

DANCE WARZ BEGINS

FOLLOWED BY DIRECTOR’S DOUBLETAKE
PERFORMANCES & FINISHING WITH OUR
FINAL GROUP & D/T AWARDS

STOP BY THE GAME TABLE FOR FUN ACTIVITIES
FOR ALL THE KIDS!

IMPROV SIGN UPS ARE AT THE SALES TABLE

THEATER

THEATER

SECRET

THEATER

THEATER




