MIDDLETOWNSHIP PAC 212 BAYBERRY DRIVE CAPE MAY COURTHOUSE, NJ 08210



NATIONALS GENERAL SCHEDULE

Monday JULY 9

Tuesday JULY 10

	EVENT	ROOM		EVENT	ROOM
	THEATER DOORS/DRESSING ROOMS OPEN 15 MIN BEFORE DAILY START TIME			THEATER DOORS/DRESSING ROOMS OPEN 15 MIN BEFORE DAILY START TIME	
7:30AM	DANCE WARZ "SOLOIST" CHECK IN	lobby	8AM	SESSION 2 BEGINS 12 & UNDER COMPETIVE SOLOS	THEATER
	DANCE WARZ REHEARSAL TEAM SHARKNADO, JAWS AND TIGER SHARKS	SECRET	2:15PM	AWARDS 2 12 & UNDER COMPETITVE SOLOS	THEATER
11:45AM	NATIONALS BEGINS- SESSION 1 13 & UP COMPETIVE SOLOS	THEATER	ЗРМ	SESSION 3 BEGINS 12 & UNDER COMPETITVE DUO & TRIOS	THEATER
6:40PM	DINNER BREAK 15 MIN		5:30PM	AWARDS 3 12 & UNDER D/T COMPETITIVE	THEATER
6:55PM	13 & UP COMP SOLOS CONT.	THEATER	6PM	SESSION 4 13 &UP D/T COMPETITIVE	THEATER
			6:30-7:30PM	12 & UNDER IMPROV CHALLENGE	CAFETERIA
11:05PM	AWARDS 1 13 & UP COMPETITIVE SOLOS	THEATER	8:45PM	AWARDS 4 13 & UP COMPETITIVE D/T	THEATER
	DANCE WARZ REHEARSALS ARE CLOSED ONLY PARTICIPATING DANCERS ALLOWED			VIDEOTAPING & PHOTOGRAPHY ARE NOT ALLOWED IN THE THEATER! THIS INCLUDES USING CELLPHONES/TABLETS! THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION!	
	VENUE DOORS CLOSE 20 MIN AFTER LAST AWARDS			VENUE DOORS CLOSE 20 MIN AFTER LAST AWARDS	

TRUE TALENT NATIONALS

Wednesday JULY 11

	EVENT	ROOM
	MEMES & VINES DAY! DRESS LIKE YOUR FAV!	
8AM	SESSION 5 BEGINS 12 & UNDER COMP SMALL GROUPS	THEATER
11-11:45AM	HIP HOP MASTERCLASS AGES 13 & UP	CAFETERIA
12:10PM	AWARDS 5 12 & UNDER COMP SM GROUPS	THEATER
12:45-1:30PM	13 & UP TAP MASTERCLASS WITH JOHN MANZARI	CAFETERIA
12:50PM	SESSION 6 BEGINS ALL AGES NOVICE SOLOS	THEATER
1:45-2:45PM	TEAM TIGER SHARKS CLOSED REHEARSAL	CAFETERIA
3:30-4:30PM	TEAM JAWS <i>CLOSED</i> REHEARSAL	CAFETERIA
4:50PM	AWARDS 6 ALL NOVICE SOLOS	THEATER
4:50-5:50PM	TEAM SHARKNADO <i>CLOSED</i> REHEARSAL	CAFETERIA
5:50PM	AWARDS 7 COMP/NOVICE SOLO TITLE AWARDS & ALL PHOTOGENICS AWARDS	THEATER
6:20PM	SAME SONG CHALLENGE	THEATER
7:45-9PM	AFTER PARTY-DANCERS & TEACHERS ONLY	CAFETERIA
	Venue doors close promptly 10 min after 9pm	

GENERAL SCHEDULE CONT.

Thursday JULY 12

	EVENT	ROOM
	JERSEY SHORE DAY- DRESS IN BEACH GEAR!	
8-8:20AM	ALL SOLO TITLE WINNERS PHOTOS	
8-9AM	TEAM JAWS CLOSED REHEARSAL	CAFETERIA
8:30AM	SESSION 8 BEGINS ALL NOVICE D/T & SMGRPS & LG GRPS	THEATER
9:15- 10:30AM	IMPROV CHALLENGE AGES 13 & UP	CAFETERIA
10:30- 11:30AM	TEAM SHARKNADO CLOSED REHEARSAL	CAFETERIA
11:30- 12:15PM	JAZZ MASTERCLASS WITH KINDRA AGES 12 & UNDER	CAFETERIA
12:30PM	AWARDS 8 ALL NOVICE D/T, SM GP, LG GP	THEATER
12:30- 1:30PM	TEAM TIGER SHARK CLOSED REHEARSAL	CAFETERIA
2PM	SESSION 9 BEGINS ALL COMP LG GP, ALL PRODUCTION AND PRODUCTION SHOWDOWN	THEATER
6:15PM	DINNER BREAK 15 MIN	
7:45PM	PARENT LIP SYNC BATTLE	THEATER
8:15PM	AWARDS 9 ALL COMP LG, PROD, PROD SHOWDOWN & PARENTS LIP SYNC	THEATER
	Venue doors close promptly 20 min after last awards	

TRUE TALENT NATIONALS

Friday JULY 13

	EVENT	ROOM
	DANCE WARZ DAY! SUPPORT YOUR TEAM!	
8AM	SESSION 10 13 & UP SMALL GROUPS COMP	THEATER
11:15AM	SESSION 10 AWARDS	THEATER
12:15PM	TEAM TIGER SHARKS, JAWS & SHARNADO CLOSED REHEARSAL	SECRET
2PM	DANCE WARZ & DIRECTOR'S DOUBLETAKE REPORT BACKSTAGE, THEATER OPENS FOR TEACHERS/DANCERS	THEATER
2:15PM	THEATER OPENS FOR PARENTS	
2:30PM	DANCE WARZ BEGINS	THEATER
	FOLLOWED BY DIRECTOR'S DOUBLETAKE PERFORMANCES & FINISHING WITH OUR FINAL GROUP & D/T AWARDS	
	STOP BY THE GAME TABLE FOR FUN ACTIVITIES FOR ALL THE KIDS!	
	IMPROV SIGN UPS ARE AT THE SALES TABLE	